

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 1454 OF 2009**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders	Court's or Judge's orders or directions and Registrar's orders
	<p>CORAM : B.R. GAVAI, J. DATE : 19th JUNE, 2009.</p> <p><u>PER COURT :</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. S.O. two weeks.2. Learned AGP to take instructions. <p style="text-align: right;">[B.R. GAVAI , J.]</p> <p>grt/-</p>